FOR LEASE

900 Meridian Avenue E
Milton, WA 98354

mEstew  SURPRISE LAKE SQUARE
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SURPR'SE LAKE SQUARE is situated between I-5 and State Route TENANTS

167. Itis a bustling neighborhood shopping center with national anchors such as Y
Safeway, Rite Aid and Anytime Fitness. It offers high visibility on the best corner in SAFEWAY " DOLL;L‘ TREE

Milton, along with close proximity to Federal Way, Puyallup, Fife, Kent and Auburn.

T - -Mobile-  vIANYTIME

900 MERIDIAN AVENUE E: _;' .
AVAILABLE: .
940 - 21,058 SF $9.00 - 35.00 PSF @

Grill = Chill.

Two great freestanding pad opportunities available, one with a drive-thru
opportunity

Ample parking at 5/1,000

~—
o=
T
—
—
—
D

#ik

Regis - 2019 Population Average HH Income  Daytime Population
Mile 1 8,776 $91,580 4,804
Mile 3 49,862 $97,962 43,730 widns
» e '
FIRST Mile 5 178,319 $92,978 152,390 - .
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SUMMARY
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Meridian Ave E

)

4,830 CPD
Milton Way

Located in a
bustling neighborhood
shopping center

LOCATION DETAILS

Located between
I-5 and SR 167
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SITE PLAN
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Grill 2 Chill.

Suite

21A
21B
36
940
950
960
816

3,440 SF

!‘
il TENANT 560
pe 3,3925F

SEWER EASEMENT

Rate
$26.00, NNN
$27.00, NNN
$26.00, NNN
$26.00, NNN

Pending
Pending
Pending
$35.00, NNN
Pending

Details
Former Dry Cleaners
Office Build Out

Former Hallmark Space
Former Hallmark Space

Corner Anchor Space

Proposed Endcap
Proposed Pad Opportunity
Restaurant Pad w/ Drive-Thru

Free Standing Building



CITY SUMMARY
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MI LTO N , WA is a quiet, peaceful community surrounded by fields, trees,
open vistas and gardens. Its quiet atmosphere offers a welcome respite from

the hustle and bustle of neighboring Tacoma, just ten minutes away. Through
strong leadership, frequent community events, quality schools, and strong
relationships between citizens, business and city government, Milton has retained
its picturesque charm and quality.
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RETAIL FOCUSED. RESULTS DRIVEN.

- JUSTIN -HOLM ! JOSH PARNELL
268,447.2282 {-.. 253.284.3630

justi esternproperties.com . ... _Josh@firstwesternproperties.com
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WES TER N . however, no representations are made to its accuracy. Prospective tenants or buyers should consult their professional advisors
PROPERTIES 6402 Tacoma Mall B |Vd, Tacoma, WA 98409 | pr‘l nc.com and conduct their own independent investigation. Properties are subject to change in price and/or availability without notice.
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